
                                                

                     

  Ph. No. 2523-6969                                                                                               Date- 01.01.2025                                                                                                    

Tentative Holiday List:  2025 (1st January to 31st December- 2025)  
 

                                                                                                                             

Total -  65 

N.B:- Subject to the situation dates and days  may be changed.        
  

                                                                                     

Sl. No. Item Date Day 
No. of 

Day/Days 

01 English New Year Day 1st January, 2025 Wednesday 01 

02 Swamiji's Tithipuja 21st January Tuesday 01 

03 Netaji's Birthday 23rd January Thursday 01 

04 Republic Day  26th January  Sunday -- 

05 Saraswati  Puja 2nd & 3rd  February Sunday, Monday 01 

06 Shiva Ratri  26th  February Wednesday 01 

07 Sri Ramakrishna's Tithipuja 1st  March Saturday 01 

08 Dol Yatra & Holi 14th & 15th March Friday & Saturday 02 

09 Id-Ul-Fiter 31st March Monday 01 

10 Bengali New Year's Day   15th April Tuesday 01 

11 Good Friday 18th April Friday 01 

12 RKM Foundation Day 1st May Thursday 01 

13 Buddha Purnima 12th  May Monday 01 

14 Summer Vacation  13th  May to 27th May Tuesday to Tuesday 13 

15 Id-Uz-Zuha  7th June Saturday 01 

16 Ratha Yatra 27th June Friday 01 

17 Muharram 6th July Sunday -- 

18 Independence Day  15th August Friday 01 

19 Janmastami 16th August Saturday 01 

20 Ashrama Foundation Day 1st September Monday 01 

21 Biswakarma Puja    17th September Wednesday 01 

22 Mahalaya 21st September Sunday --- 

23 Puja Vacation 

(Durga Puja,  Gandhiji Jayanti, 

Lakshmi Puja,  Kali Puja, 

Bhratriditiya & Chatpuja) 

29th September to  

     27th October 

Monday to Monday 25 

24 Jagaddhatri Puja 30th  October Thursday 01 

25 Nanak Jayanti 5th November Wednesday 01 

26 Holy Mother's Tithi Puja   11th December Thursday 01 

27 Christmas Day 25th December Thursday 01 

28 Headmaster’s Discretion --- --- 04 
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